
 

School Year Calendar 2024-2025 
For the most up-to-date calendar, view the digital calendar on the Portal 

AUGUST 2024 
G9 Orientation, 1-3pm ​ Wed. Aug 21  
HS First day (Welcome Assembly, Open Week Prep), 8am-12:15pm​ Thurs. Aug 22   
HS Second day (Mentor Groups, Open Week Prep), 8am-3pm ​ Fri. Aug 23 
ECE & LS Back-to-School Work Day​ Sat. Aug 24 
HS Open Week Trips​ Mon.-Fri. Aug 26-30 

SEPTEMBER 
Labor Day | No School​ Mon. Sept 2 
ECE Visiting Day​ Tues. Sept 3 
HS First Regular Day (8am-3:10pm) ​ Tues. Sept 3  
ECE & LS First Day, LS Early Dismissal* (except for G8 Regular Dismissal today)​ Wed. Sept 4 
Back to School Night​ Thurs. Sept 12​
Welcome Back Tea ​ Fri. Sept 13​  
G12 Conferences, All HS Early Dismissal*​ Fri.-Sat. Sept 20-21 
Michaelmas Pageant ​ Fri. Sept 27 

OCTOBER 
Indigenous Peoples Day | No School​ Mon. Oct 14 
LS In-Service Day | LS No School​ Fri. Oct 18 
G9 Conferences | All HS No School​ Fri. & Sat. Oct 18 & 19​  
ECE Conferences | ECE No School​ Fri. & Mon. Oct 18 & 21 
Photo Days: LS on Mon. / ECE & HS on Tues.​ Mon. Oct 21 / Tues. Oct 22 
Sprites Night ​  Sat. Oct 26 

NOVEMBER 
Dia de los Muertos ​ Fri. Nov 1 
Make-up Photo Day​ Tues. Nov 5 
Family Day 50th Anniversary** / LS & HS Early Dismissal*​ Fri. Nov 22 
Autumn Break & Thanksgiving | No School​ Mon.-Fri. Nov 25-29 

DECEMBER 
School Resumes​ Mon. Dec 2 
Festival of Lights**​ Weekly in December 
Winter Faire ​ Sat. Dec 7 
Shepherds Play**​ Thurs. Dec 19 
LS & HS Early Dismissal*​ Fri. Dec 20 
Winter Break | No School​ Mon.-Fri. Dec 23-Jan 3 

*Early Dismissal: G7-G12 at 12:15 pm; G1-6 at 12:45 pm. **Event Details are TBD and subject to change. 
 

 

https://portals.veracross.com/swsf/parent
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JANUARY 2025 

School Resumes​ Mon. Jan 6 
Winter Music Concerts: HS on Wed. / G6-8 on Thurs.​ Wed. Jan 15 / Thurs. Jan 16  
Martin Luther King Jr. Day | No School ​ Mon. Jan 20 
LS Conferences, G1-6 Early Dismissal* ​ Tues.-Fri. Jan 21-24 
Winter Music Concert: G3-5​ Wed. Jan 29 

FEBRUARY 
G12 Senior Eurythmy Performance​ Fri. Feb 14 
President’s Day | No School​ Mon. Feb 17 
Waldorf Teacher Conferences | No School​ Tues.-Fri. Feb 18-21 

MARCH 
LS In-Service | LS No School ​ Fri. March 14  
ECE Conferences | ECE No School​ Fri. & Mon. March 14 & 17 
G3-8 Circus Week, Performance on Sat.​ Mon.-Sat. March 24-29​  

APRIL 
Grandparents & Special Friends Day**​ Fri. April 4 
Spring Break | No School​ Mon. April 7-Fri April 18 
Easter Mon. | No School​ Mon. April 21 
School Resumes ​ Tues. April 22 

MAY 
May Faire ​ Fri. May 2 
Spring Music Concerts: HS on Wed. / G6-8 on Thurs.​ Wed. May 7 / Thurs. May 8 
Spring Music Concert: G3-5​ Wed. May 14 
Farm to Feast ​ Sat. May 17 
HS Spring Trips**​ Mon.-Fri. May 19-23 
Memorial Day | No School ​ Mon. May 26 

JUNE 
ECE Last Day ​ Thurs. June 12 
LS & HS Last Day, Early Dismissal*​ Fri. June 13   
G8 Commencement ​ Sat. June 14 
G12 Graduation  ​ Sun. June 15 

*Early Dismissal: G7-G12 at 12:15 pm; G1-6 at 12:45 pm. **Event Details are TBD and subject to change. 
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